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BERNIE SCHNIEDERS MEMORIAL AWARD

Since 2005, there have been dozens of people who
have generously contributed to the Bernie Schnieders
Memorial Award. This year’s recipient, Dana Campbell,

received $12,170.00. Bernie’s endowed award
provides much-needed financial assistance to a
graduate student who demonstrates a keen interest in

economic geology and mineral fieldwork.

Thank you for remembering Bernie and helping our

Lakehead Geology Students.

Donations to scholarships and awards help to provide
our students with a university experience

that is far from ordinary!

For more information, please contact:
Philanthropy Director
Tel: (807) 343-8476

Email: philanthropy.dir@lakeheadu.ca

akehead

NIVERS

({{ E

March 2019, 50 copies

2018-2019

Bernie Schnieders
Memorial Award Recipient

Dana Campbell

2006-2007
2007-2008
2008-2009
2009-2010
2010-2011
2011-2012
2012-2013
2013-2014
2014-2015
2015-2016
2016-2017
2017-2018

Past Recipients:

Amy Shute, MSc Geology
Corey Wendland, MSc Geology

Benjamin Kowalczyk, MSc Geology

Nathan Forslund, MSc Geology
Victoria Stinson, HBSc Geology
Rob Cundari, MSc Geology

Ben Kuzmich, MSc Geology
Wesley Lueck, MSc Geology
Michael D'Angelo, MSc Geology
Brigitte Gelinas, MSc Geology
Vittoria Smith, MSc Geology
Kira Arnold, MSc Geology





