

BERNIE SCHNIEDERS

MEMORIAL AWARD



955 Oliver Road Thunder Bay, ON, P7B 5E1 Tel (807) 343-8300 Fax (807) 343-8999 500 University Avenue Orillia, ON, L3V 7X5 Tel (705) 330-4018 Fax (705) 329-4648

BERNIE SCHNIEDERS MEMORIAL AWARD

Since 2005, there have been dozens of people who have generously contributed to the Bernie Schnieders Memorial Award. This year's recipient, Dana Campbell, received \$12,170.00. Bernie's endowed award provides much-needed financial assistance to a graduate student who demonstrates a keen interest in economic geology and mineral fieldwork.

Thank you for remembering Bernie and helping our Lakehead Geology Students.

Donations to scholarships and awards help to provide our students with a university experience that is far from ordinary!

For more information, please contact:
Philanthropy Director
Tel: (807) 343-8476

Email: philanthropy.dir@lakeheadu.ca



2018-2019 Bernie Schnieders Memorial Award Recipient Dana Campbell

Past Recipients:

2006-2007	Amy Shute, MSc Geology
2007-2008	Corey Wendland, MSc Geology
2008-2009	Benjamin Kowalczyk, MSc Geology
2009-2010	Nathan Forslund, MSc Geology
2010-2011	Victoria Stinson, HBSc Geology
2011-2012	Rob Cundari, MSc Geology
2012-2013	Ben Kuzmich, MSc Geology
2013-2014	Wesley Lueck, MSc Geology
2014-2015	Michael D'Angelo, MSc Geology
2015-2016	Brigitte Gelinas, MSc Geology
2016-2017	Vittoria Smith, MSc Geology
2017-2018	Kira Arnold, MSc Geology